
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
August 2024 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 

No Meetings Scheduled 

Friday, August 2, 2024 

8:00 AM FDIC Board Meeting 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

4:30 PM  Meeting w/Margaret Tahyar, Head, 
Financial Institutions Group & Partner, 
Davis Polk & Wardwell, LLP 

Monday, August 5, 2024 

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

11:30 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 

12:30 PM Meeting w/Kiah Lau Haslett, Banking and 
Fintech Editor, BankDirector 

Tuesday, August 6, 2024 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 

12:30 PM  Meeting w/staff 

Wednesday, August 7, 2024 

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 

2:00 PM Supervision Appeals Review Committee 
(SARC) Meeting 



Thursday, August 8, 2024 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

Friday, August 9, 2024 
 

9:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 

 
11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 

 
12:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
5:00 PM     FDIC Board Meeting 
 

Monday, August 12, 2024 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 

 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Stephanie Webster, General 

Counsel, Institute of International Bankers 
 
Tuesday, August 13, 2024 
 

10:00 AM      Audit Committee Meeting 
 
1:00 PM Meeting w/Ricardo (Rick) Delfin, Principal 

& Global Head of Regulatory and Public 
Policy, Vanguard Group Inc. 

 
Wednesday, August 14, 2024 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
12:00 PM      Meeting w/staff 

 
  



Thursday, August 15, 2024 
 

9:00 AM  Meeting w/staff 
 
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM  Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM  Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

Friday, August 16, 2024 
 

No Meetings Scheduled 
 
Monday, August 19, 2024 
 

5:30 PM Meeting w/Steven Kelly, Associate Director 
of Research, Yale Program on Financial 
Stability, Yale University 

 
Tuesday, August 20, 2024  
 

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
10:00 AM FDIC Board Meeting 

 
Wednesday, August 21, 2024  
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

Thursday, August 22, 2024  
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

12:30 PM Meeting w/Jason Cave, Strategic Advisor 
for Regulatory and External Relations, R&T 
Deposit Solutions 

 
Friday, August 23, 2024  
 
 10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
  



Monday, August 26, 2024  
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, August 27, 2024  
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

12:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Wednesday, August 28, 2024  
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

 
12:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Mercatus Center staff, George 

Mason University 
 
Thursday, August 29, 2024  
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/Klaros Group, LLC staff 
 
12:00 PM Meeting w/Federal Reserve Board staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

Friday, August 30, 2024 
 

No Meetings Scheduled 
 


